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U-19 Championship
2022/23 27th round, Match #215

Friday, 19.05.2023, 17:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 22°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa

3 : 1

«Minaj» Minaj

31 Pirozhok Danylo
5 Markov Maksym
2 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr (C)
19 Ishymskyi Danylo
4 Ukhan Illia
3 Hrazhdan Dmytro
17 Baraniuk Oleksandr
22 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr
11 Prysiazhniuk Artem
91 Melnyk Bohdan
8 Ratushniak Oleksandr

Substitutes
1 Shyriaiev Ivan
13 Novytskyi Ivan
14 Tereshchenko Volodymyr
29 Boiko Volodymyr
9 Drach Mykyta
88 Cheprakov Andrii
10 Ursolov Stanislav
18 Makzenko Nazarii

Coach
Didenko Anatolii

1 Rosul Maksym
44 Kalinets Erik
23 Liedniev Nikita
40 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo
13 Tsyhak Vasyl
8 Voloshyn Yevhenii
6 Skrypnik Oleksii
9 Maksymets Maksym (C)
20 Kuznetsov Dmytro
25 Savrii Anatolii
7 Durdas Andrii

Substitutes
31 Sava
89 Sember Stanislav
19 Shtefaniuk Vitalii

Coach
Mizin Serhii

Referee:
Hrytsai Vladyslav
Assistant 1:
Rudenko Danylo
Assistant 2:
Butok Oleksandr
4th Official:
Artemenko Artem
Referee Observer:
Kutakov Dmytro
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 27th round, Match #215
Friday, 19.05.2023, 17:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 22°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa 3 : 1 «Minaj» Minaj
22 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr 12'

22 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr 20'

11 Prysiazhniuk Artem 26'

53' 8 Voloshyn Yevhenii

59' 7 Durdas Andrii
17 Baraniuk Oleksandr

10 Ursolov Stanislav 62'

8 Ratushniak Oleksandr
29 Boiko Volodymyr 62'

22 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr 63'

91 Melnyk Bohdan
9 Drach Mykyta 65'

74' 9 Maksymets Maksym

4 Ukhan Illia 75'

11 Prysiazhniuk Artem
18 Makzenko Nazarii 77'

80' 13 Tsyhak Vasyl
19 Shtefaniuk Vitalii

80' 20 Kuznetsov Dmytro
89 Sember Stanislav

82' 40 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo

10 Ursolov Stanislav 88'

88' 9 Maksymets Maksym

Legend
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